

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 792-793 OF 2003

DEEPALI BHARGAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKUR BHARGAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 176 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 24/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

In TP (C) 792-793/03

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal,Adv.

In TP (Crl) 176/04

Mr. Yunus Malik,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yunus Malik,Adv.

In TP(C) 792-793/03

Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call these matters after four weeks, as it is stated  
that there is some progress in the settlement of the dispute  
between the parties.

Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay

Court Master

Court Master